
DŽUDO TURNĪRS ZELTA RUDENS 2020  3.-4.Okt     E U10 z -35 kg
Dalībnieki: 13

1

1. Toms Leo EKMANIS, LAT/Ādažu BJSS

9. Nils SINAGINS, LAT/Jūrmalas SS 00 - 10

2

5. Georgijs RAHOVS, LAT/Jelgavas BJSS

3
11. Alans SOLOVJOVS, LAT/Dinamo LAT

4

7. Dāvids MĀLMEISTERS, LAT/Kyodai

15. Dmitrijs SOKOLOVS, LAT/Sensei 00s1 - 10

5

2. Eduards KALNIŅŠ, LAT/Dinamo LAT

10. Nils APAĻAIS, LAT/Jelgavas BJSS 00 - 10

6

6. Patriks Donāts VĪKSNA, LAT/Ādažu BJSS

14. Niks PILSKALNS, LAT/Alūksnes BJSS10s1 - 00

7

4. Niko SĪLIS, LAT/Ādažu BJSS

12. Jasur KARIM, LAT/Jevgenija Borodavko sporta klubs10 - 00

8
16. Rihards NOREIKO, LAT/Jelgavas BJSS
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Rezultāts

Vieta Vārds UZVĀRDS

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Dmitrijs SOKOLOVS, LAT/Sensei

Rihards NOREIKO, LAT/Jelgavas BJSS

Nils APAĻAIS, LAT/Jelgavas BJSS

Nils SINAGINS, LAT/Jūrmalas SS

Alans SOLOVJOVS, LAT/Dinamo LAT

Eduards KALNIŅŠ, LAT/Dinamo LAT

Toms Leo EKMANIS, LAT/Ādažu BJSS

Niko SĪLIS, LAT/Ādažu BJSS


